Product Description
mynaturaLED®  |  mynaturaled.com  | 909-930-6868
© 2018 Plusrite® USA
All rights reserved
18007
1 of 3
FMS
naturaLED® Flush Mount Streamlined (FMS) Is an
excellent LED replacement solution for Compact
Fluorescent or Incandescent lights. Our FMS works in a
variety of applications and is a simple streamlined design.
These fixtures are designed with an even and consistent
distribution of light and are available in 11 and 15 inch, the
FMS has a twist-lock glass lens and your choice of a
bronze or nickel finish.
Features & Benefits
Energy Star Certified
UL Damp
Uniform light distribution and consistent color
Easy Installation
Twist Lock Glass Lens
Retrofit for CFL and Incandescent Flush Mount
Specifications
DIMMABLE
Input line voltage: 120
Powerfactor >0.9
Dimmable
Operating temperature: -22°F ~ 122°F
Finish: Glass and aluminum
Applications
Bathroom Lighting
Decoration Lighting
Hallway Lighting
Bedroom Lighting
Hospitality Lighting
550,000
Rated
Life Hours
Dimmable
Nickel Bronze
Color Options
       DAMP
LOCATION
Project
Schedule / Date
Notes
Catalog Number
LED
Incandescent and CFL
Replace CFL and Incandescent light with LED
RETROFIT / SAVE ENERGY
FLUSH MOUNT STREAMLINED
mynaturaLED®  |  mynaturaled.com  | 909-930-6868
© 2018 Plusrite® USA
All rights reserved
18007
2 of 3
FMS
Ordering Information
Code Description CCT Watt Lumen Equiv
Wattage Size Dim Rated
Hrs
7418
7419
7421
7422
7424
7425
7427
7428
LED11FMS-98L830-BZ
LED11FMS-98L840-BZ
LED15FMS-154L830-BZ
LED15FMS-154L840-BZ
LED11FMS-98L830-NI
LED11FMS-98L840-NI
LED15FMS-154L830-NI
LED15FMS-154L840-NI
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
14
14
22
22
14
14
22
22
980
980
1,540
1,540
980
980
1,540
1,540
100
100
150
150
100
100
150
150
11”
11”
15”
15”
11”
11”
15”
15”
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Nickel
Nickel
Nickel
Nickel
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Aisle Lens Area LensPhotometric Data
200
300
400
cd 1550 lm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
0° 15° 30° 45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
120°
135°150°165°180°165°150°135°
120°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45° 30° 15° 0°
Color
Area Lens
11FMS - 14W
Zonal Lumen Summary
0-30 253.58 25.20
0-40 414.09 41.20
0-60 716.31 71.30
60-80 185.31 18.40
70-80 76.14 7.60
90-120 50.92 5.10
90-180 54.37 5.40
0-180 1004.51 100.00
Total Luminaire E�ciency = 100.00%
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
Area Lens
15FMS - 22W
Zonal Lumen Summary
0-30 304.41 19.60
0-40 500.31 32.30
0-60 916.44 59.10
60-80 349.62 22.60
70-80 160.50 10.40
90-120 147.76 9.50
90-180 161.69 10.40
0-180 1550.3 100.00
Total Luminaire E�ciency = 100.00%
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
160
240
320
cd 1005 lm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
0° 15° 30° 45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
120°
135°150°165°180°165°150°135°
120°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45° 30° 15° 0°
       DAMP
LOCATION
FLUSH MOUNT STREAMLINED
mynaturaLED®  |  mynaturaled.com  | 909-930-6868
© 2018 Plusrite® USA
All rights reserved
18007
3 of 3
FMS
Product Dimensions
Package
2
Package
(Master)
11-inch
Weight: 3.30-lbs
15-inch
Weight: 4.75-lbs
3.70”
(94mm)
11” (279.4mm)
4”
(101.6mm)
15” (381mm)
FLUSH MOUNT STREAMLINED